Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

with Negative Signal Capability
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
19-4136; Rev 1; 3/09
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Note: All devices operate over the -40°C to +85°C temperature
range.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
PART PIN-PACKAGE
VBUS DETECTION/
ENABLE LINE
FAULT PROTECTION SHUNT RESISTORS
TOP
MARK
MAX14508EEVB+ 10 Ultra-Thin QFN Enable Yes Yes AAH
MAX14509EEVB+* 10 Ultra-Thin QFN Enable Yes No AAI
MAX14509AEEVB+ 10 Ultra-Thin QFN Enable No No AAL
MAX14510EEVB+ 10 Ultra-Thin QFN VBUS Yes Yes AAJ
MAX14511EEVB+* 10 Ultra-Thin QFN VBUS Yes No AAK
Typical Operating Circuit appears at end of data sheet.
Pin Configurations
TOP VIEW
5